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Men / SR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chris Brooks16
Tm Hilton HHonors

5.600 6.500 6.6006.0005.5006.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.350 8.6008.0507.8508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 14.400 13.350 14.95014.050 15.20013.850 85.800
Place: 8T 5T 11 4* 9 1 1 

1 

Danell Leyva41
Tm Hilton HHonors

5.200 6.800 7.2005.8005.8006.400Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.550 6.4507.2007.2008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.000 13.000 14.40013.000 13.65015.350 84.400
Place: 4 12 26 11T 1 14T 2 

2 

Donothan Bailey3
Cal Berkeley

5.200 5.700 5.5005.5006.2005.900Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.950 8.0508.2507.3008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 13.500 14.10013.750 13.55014.650 84.000
Place: 7 4 14 22T 2 18 3 

3 

Allan Bower91
Univ Oklahoma

5.200 5.700 5.4005.3005.5005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 8.6008.1008.5508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.000 14.050 14.20013.400 14.00014.100 83.750
Place: 16 2 20 19* 6 6 4 

4 

CJ Maestas64
Univ Illinois

5.200 5.700 5.3006.7005.3006.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.850 8.3008.3006.5008.900

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.200 11.800 14.45015.000 13.60013.550 83.600
Place: 2 18T 3 9T 11 16* 5T

5T

Alec Robin94
Univ Oklahoma

5.700 5.100 5.3004.7005.8006.300Diff:
Exec: 9.550 8.500 8.3007.6007.5509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.500 13.350 15.25012.300 13.60013.600 83.600
Place: 1 5T 31 1 10 16* 5T

5T

Kiwan Watts39
Above the Bar

5.200 5.600 5.0005.5005.0005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.750 8.8008.2008.0508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 13.050 14.40013.700 13.80013.350 82.700
Place: 8T 10T 15T 11* 14 10 7 

7 

Timothy Wang57
Air Force

5.200 5.500 5.6005.0005.7005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.750 8.3508.0507.4508.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 13.150 14.30013.050 13.95013.250 82.050
Place: 12T 8T 25 16* 16T 7T 8 

8 

Bobby Baker54
Aerial

5.600 5.400 5.5005.2005.1006.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.650 7.9508.4506.9507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 12.050 14.80013.650 13.45014.050 81.900
Place: 19 17 17 6 7 20T 9 

9 

Danny Berardini61
Univ Oklahoma

5.200 5.900 6.1005.4004.5005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.000 8.3509.2006.8008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 11.300 14.30014.600 14.45012.900 81.500
Place: 17* 24 8 16* 21 2 10 

10 
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Ellis Mannon47
Univ Minnesota

5.200 5.800 5.0005.0006.3005.300Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.200 7.7508.3507.4508.300

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.750 13.70013.350 12.75014.000 81.150
Place: 21T 3 21 27 8 28T 11 

11 

Trevor Howard14
Penn State

5.600 6.100 5.7006.4005.2006.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.100 7.7507.5504.9508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 10.150 14.55013.950 13.45014.200 80.900
Place: 5 26 12 8 5 20T 12 

12 

Emyre Cole1
Go For It

5.700 4.700 5.1004.4004.3005.500Diff:
Exec: 9.450 7.900 8.6008.5507.5008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.350 11.800 15.15012.950 13.70012.600 80.550
Place: 12T 18T 27T 2 22 11T 13 

13 

Daniel Potemski93
William and Mary

5.200 5.000 4.4005.2005.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.150 8.6008.6507.2008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 12.200 14.20013.850 13.00013.150 80.350
Place: 17* 15T 13 19* 18T 26 14 

14 

Alex Powarzynski52
Univ Oklahoma

5.200 5.300 5.1005.1004.2005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 7.850 8.8008.6007.1508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 11.350 14.45013.700 13.90013.150 80.300
Place: 20 22T 15T 9T 18T 9 15 

15 

Cameron Bock96
SCATS

5.200 5.600 5.0004.8005.2005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.800 8.5007.4507.6507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.850 13.85012.250 13.50014.400 79.850
Place: 27 13 32 25 3* 19 16 

16 

Yul Moldauer4
5280 Gym

3.600 6.100 5.2005.7005.7005.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 7.400 8.0007.8007.4506.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 13.150 12.70013.500 13.20013.500 78.600
Place: 32 8T 18 29 12 23T 17 

17 

Johnny Jacobson31
USA Gym World

4.400 4.900 5.1005.1004.5005.400Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.400 7.6507.3008.7508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500
Final: 13.250 13.250 13.40012.400 12.75013.300 78.350
Place: 26 7 29T 28 15 28T 18 

18 

Alec Yoder69
Interactive

5.200 5.600 5.4005.8006.0005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.800 6.650 8.3007.4506.2007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 12.200 14.00013.250 13.70012.250 78.300
Place: 28 15T 22T 24 26 11T 19 

19 

Alex Diab53
Premier

5.200 3.700 5.0005.7004.5005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.300 8.4007.7506.8507.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.350 14.20013.450 13.40012.000 77.850
Place: 23 22T 19 19* 27 22 20 

20 
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Kevin Wolting45
Cal Berkeley

5.200 5.400 5.8005.1004.6005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.000 7.2508.1005.7508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 10.350 14.40013.200 13.05012.400 77.800
Place: 8T 25 24 11* 24T 25 21 

21 

Dylan Ellsworth55
USA Gym World

5.200 4.900 5.1004.7004.5004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 6.950 7.5007.7007.8008.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.300 14.30012.400 12.60011.850 76.200
Place: 30T 14 29T 16* 28 30 22 

22 

Jacob Barrus42
Ridgewood

4.800 5.300 5.2004.7003.5005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 7.150 8.0007.0505.2007.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 8.700 14.10011.750 13.20012.450 72.950
Place: 30T 27 34 22T 23 23T 23 

23 

Chandler Eggleston38
Univ Illinois

5.700 4.700 5.4000.0000.0006.200Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.400 8.7500.0000.0008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 0.000 15.1000.000 14.15013.100 56.750
Place: 8T 28* 36* 3 20 4T 24 

24 

Neal Courter5
William and Mary

5.600 0.000 5.2004.1000.0006.300Diff:
Exec: 8.850 0.000 8.5007.2000.0008.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.400
Final: 14.500 0.000 14.35011.300 13.7000.000 53.850
Place: 6 28* 35 14T 29* 11T 25 

25 

Joey Peters92
Univ Illinois

0.000 5.800 5.6005.5005.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.650 7.2507.7507.5500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 13.050 0.00013.250 12.85013.450 52.600
Place: 34* 10T 22T 30* 13 27 26 

26 

Nicholas Gaudlip62
Air Force

0.000 5.300 5.4000.0005.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.100 8.9500.0006.4507.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.400 11.550 0.0000.000 14.35012.400 50.700
Place: 33 21 36* 30* 24T 3 27 

27 

Colin Van Wicklen83
Univ Oklahoma

5.600 0.000 5.5000.0000.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 0.000 8.4500.0000.0009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.100 0.000 14.7500.000 13.9500.000 43.800
Place: 3 28* 36* 7 29* 7T 28 

28 

Landon Funiciello28
William and Mary

0.000 5.600 0.0006.6000.0005.900Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.800 0.0008.1500.0008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 0.000 0.00014.750 0.00014.400 43.350
Place: 15 28* 5 30* 3* 31* 29 

29 

Steven Lacombe82
Cal Berkeley

5.600 0.000 0.0006.7000.0005.600Diff:
Exec: 9.350 0.000 0.0008.2000.0007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.800 0.000 14.95014.900 0.0000.000 42.650
Place: 29 28* 4 4* 29* 31* 30 

30 
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Jeffrey Langenstein88
Cal Berkeley

5.600 0.000 0.0005.8000.0006.100Diff:
Exec: 8.750 0.000 0.0008.3500.0007.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 0.000 14.35014.150 0.0000.000 41.900
Place: 24 28* 10 14T 29* 31* 31 

31 

Steven Jaciuk26
Univ Minnesota

0.000 5.800 5.5005.6000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 7.450 8.6508.7000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00014.300 14.15013.250 41.700
Place: 34* 28* 9 30* 16T 4T 32 

32 

Craig Hernandez32
Penn State

0.000 0.000 0.0005.3006.3005.700Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0007.6507.9508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.300 14.250 0.00012.950 0.0000.000 41.500
Place: 14 1 27T 30* 29* 31* 33 

33 

Michael Wilner58
Univ Illinois

0.000 0.000 0.0006.5000.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0008.1500.0008.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 0.000 0.00014.650 0.0000.000 28.250
Place: 21T 28* 7 30* 29* 31* 34 

34 

Fred Hartville79
Univ Illinois

5.600 0.000 0.0000.0000.0006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.250 0.000 0.0000.0000.0007.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 0.000 13.7500.000 0.0000.000 27.100
Place: 25 28* 36* 26 29* 31* 35 

35 

Edward Mesa66
Universal

0.000 0.000 5.0005.6000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 8.6506.4500.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00012.050 13.6500.000 25.700
Place: 34* 28* 33 30* 29* 14T 36 

36 

Michael Squires51
Univ Oklahoma

0.000 0.000 0.0006.5000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0008.7000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00015.200 0.0000.000 15.200
Place: 34* 28* 1 30* 29* 31* 37 

37 

Jake Dalton24
Tm Hilton HHonors

0.000 0.000 0.0006.5000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0008.6000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00015.100 0.0000.000 15.100
Place: 34* 28* 2 30* 29* 31* 38 

38 

Steven Legendre50
Tm Hilton HHonors

0.000 0.000 0.0006.1000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0008.6000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00014.700 0.0000.000 14.700
Place: 34* 28* 6 30* 29* 31* 39 

39 

Alex Naddour56
Tm Hilton HHonors

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0006.9000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0004.8500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.750 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 11.750
Place: 34* 20 36* 30* 29* 31* 40 

40 
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Matthew Felleman23
Penn State

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
Place: 34* 28* 36* 30* 29* 31* 41 

41 
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